Przystanki

WYCZERPY - OSIEDLE
NORWIDA
WYCZERPY DOLNE
HUBERMANA
DICKENSA
MEYNARSKA
ANIOLOWSKA
CMENTARNA

RONDO TRZECH KRZYZY
PLAC DASZYNSKIEGO
GALERIA JURAJSKA
MALA

STROMA

PUSTA

D.H. SEZAM
KASZTANOWA
BUKOWA

ORKANA - SZKOLA
WRZOSOWIAK
SPORTOWA
MARUSARZA
RUTKIEWICZ
RYDZA-SMIGLEGO
ZIMOWA

MAKRO
DOJAZDOWA
MONTEX
WCZASOWA

BOR WYPALANKI
LETNIA
WIATRAKOWA
GIELDA SAMOCHODOWA
POSELSKA |
KUSOCINSKIEGO |
KORKOWA
TURBINOWA
SZARYCH SZEREGOW
BRZEZINY-KOLONIA
BRZEZINY

Rozktad jazdy na dzien: 01.05.2024 (Sroda)

przystanek: MAKRO
kierunek: BRZEZINY

Godziny odjazdéw

39
28
29
29
29
29
44
46
01
01
01
01
15
14
14
29
29
29

CZESTO

CAWVVYVA

kolor niebieski - kurs innym wariantem trasy



